Ministry of Higher Education      

Central Department of Missions      

Egyptian - Japanese Education Partnership                                                                                EJEP-2019-UG02

Academic Note 
	Student Name: 

Name of Home University (Egypt):

Name of Receiving University (Japan): 

	Study Data

	☐ One semester           ☐ One Academic year
	Duration of study

	From [month / year]………………………………. 
]…………………………………. To [Month / Year 
	Planned study period in Japan:

	
	Language of study:

	Subject in Home University (Egypt)

	No. of Credit 
	Subjects

	
	1-

	
	2-

	
	3-

	
	4-

	
	5-

	
	6-

	
	7-

	Academic Supervisor                                                                                                                                             

(                                          )

	(Subject in Host University (Japan

	No. of Credit 
	Subjects

	
	1-

	
	2-

	
	3-

	
	4-

	
	5-

	
	6-

	
	7-

	Academic Supervisor                                                                                                                                             

(                                          )


Note: We, above signed, understand that this form is preliminary to support student application to the EJEP Call 5 2019-2020. It implies that there is a potential match between the subjects that are being taught at the home and host institution. By no means, this form has any obligations on both sides to accept the student or transfer his study credit hours at the home institution. The official final credit transfer acceptance will be signed subject the acceptance and approval of the home faculty and university officials. 
